
sHeet PaN DoLLIes | ALUMINUM

• Securely holds and transports 18" x 26" (457 x 660), 14"x 18" (356 x 457) and 
13" x 18" (330 x 457) sheet pans and trays

• Square tubular frame with reinforced base provides superior strength
• Welded handles offer more steering control
• All welded construction increases durability
• rust-proof and corrosion resistant material extends product life 

Freight Class: 125
ships in: 10 days or less!

CuP/gLass raCK DoLLIes | ALUMINUM and STAINLESS STEEL

• Securely stores and transports 20” x 20” (508 x 508)
cup/glass racks

• One-piece platform has lip on all sides to prevent spills
• Stainless steel for increased durability and longer product

life
• All swivel wheels provide ultimate maneuverability
• rust-proof and corrosion resistant materials are

maintenance-free
• Models 450 and 452 have tubular handle for more

steering control, Model 337 has optional aluminum
handle

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. 

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified.  *Includes tubular handle on Models 450 and 452. KD denotes knocked down, shipped unassembled.

162 800.558.8565  | 414.902.6400 
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Model
Platform Size Max. Load Capacity

Lbs. (Kg)
Overall Size*

Caster Type Caster Dia.
Case Weight
Lbs. (Kg)

Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)W L H W L H

Aluminum

337
20-5/8"

(524
20-5/8"

524
1-1/2"

32)
700 (315)

22-3/8"
(568

20-5/8"
524

9-1/4"
235)

All swivel 5” (127) 21 (9.5) 4.3 (.11) OK

Stainless Steel

447
20-3/4"

(527
20-3/4"

527
1"
24)

200 (91)
20-3/4"

(527
20-3/4"

527
6-1/4" 
159)

All swivel 4” (102) 25 (11.3) 4.4 (.12) OK

450
20-3/4"

(527
20-3/4"

527
1"
24)

200 (91)
21"
(530

27"
686

32"
813)

All swivel 4” (102) 28 (12.7) 4.4 (.12)
OK

452
20-3/4"

(527
20-3/4"

527
1"
24)

400 (181)
21"
(530

27-1/2"
695

32"
813)

All swivel 5” (127) 32 (14.5) 4.4 (.12)
OK

Model #450

Model #447

Model Description
Max. Load Capacity

Lbs. (Kg)

Overall Size

Caster Type Caster Dia.
Case Weight
Lbs. (Kg)

Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)W L H

620
Angle w/ No Sides,

No Handle
500 (225)

27"
(686

18-7/8"
524

7"
178)

All swivel
Plate

5” (127) 20 (9.0) 2.8 (.1) OK

631
Angle w/ Sides 

& Handle
500 (225)

27"
(686

21"
533

33-1/2"
851)

All swivel
Plate

5” (127) 22 (9.9) 14.0 (.4) N/A

633
Two Tier Angle 

w/ Sides & Handle
500 (225)

30"
(762

21"
533

44-1/2"
1130)

All swivel
Plate

5” (127) 29 (13.1) 19.6 (.5) N/A

Model #633

Model #337 
(shown with optional handle)Freight Class: 70

ships in: 10 days or less!

Model #631

Securely transport your cups and glasses with Lakeside’s 
dependable dollies. 

Specially designed for sheet pans, this dolly is the most
reliable for storing and transport. 

_______________________________
eLakesideFoodservice.com/modified

Modifiable
to meet your exact needs 

KD

KD

FACTORY INSTALLED 
OPTIONS:
• Detachable handle for

Model 337

• 2 ea. 5” (127) casters with
brakes for Model 337

• Corner bumpers

• Sta-Clean® vinyl cover
#09521

• Model 447 and 450, 2 ea.
brake casters

MADE IN THE USA
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