



eLakesideFoodservice.com/modified



CUP/GLASS RACK DOLLIES | ALUMINUM and STAINLESS STEEL

Securely transport your cups and glasses with Lakeside's dependable dollies.

- Securely stores and transports 20" x 20" (508 x 508) cup/glass racks
- One-piece platform has lip on all sides to prevent spills
- Stainless steel for increased durability and longer product life
- · All swivel wheels provide ultimate maneuverability
- Rust-proof and corrosion resistant materials are maintenance-free
- Models 450 and 452 have tubular handle for more steering control, Model 337 has optional aluminum handle

FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS:

- Detachable handle for Model 337
- 2 ea. 5" (127) casters with brakes for Model 337
- Corner bumpers
- Sta-Clean® vinyl cover #09521
- Model 447 and 450, 2 ea.
 brake casters

-	Platform Size		e	Max. Load Capacity	Overall Size*					Case Weight	Case Cube	Fed at
Model	W	L H Lbs. (Kg)			W	L	Н	Caster Type	Caster Dia.	Lbs. (Kg)	Cu. ft. (m³)	upsi
Aluminum												
337	20-5/8"	20-5/8"	1-1/2"	700 (215)	22-3/8"	20-5/8"	9-1/4"	All swivel	5" (127)	21 (9.5)	4.3 (.11)	OK
	(524	524	32)	700 (315)	(568	524	235)					
Stainless Steel												
447	20-3/4"	20-3/4"	1"	200 (01)	20-3/4"	20-3/4"	6-1/4"	All swivel	4" (102)	25 (11.3)	4.4 (.12)	OK
	(527	527	24)	200 (91)	(527	527	159)					
450	20-3/4"	20-3/4"	1"	200 (91)	21"	27"	32"	All swivel	4" (102)	28 (12.7)	4.4 (.12)	OK
	(527	527	24)	200 (91)	(530	686	813)					KD
452	20-3/4"	20-3/4"	1"	400 (181)	21"	27-1/2"	32"	All swivel	5" (127)	32 (14.5)	4.4 (.12)	OK
	(527	527	24)	400 (101)	(530	695	813)				4.4 (.12)	KD

 $Measurements \ in \ () \ denote \ metric \ millimeters, \ unless \ otherwise \ specified. \ "Includes \ tubular \ handle \ on \ Models \ 450 \ and \ 452. \ KD \ denotes \ knocked \ down, \ shipped \ unassembled.$



Freight Class: 70

Ships in: 10 days or less!

Model #631







(shown with optional handle)

SHEET PAN DOLLIES | ALUMINUM

Specially designed for sheet pans, this dolly is the most reliable for storing and transport.

- Securely holds and transports 18" x 26" (457 x 660), 14"x 18" (356 x 457) and 13" x 18" (330 x 457) sheet pans and trays
- Square tubular frame with reinforced base provides superior strength
- Welded handles offer more steering control
- · All welded construction increases durability
- · Rust-proof and corrosion resistant material extends product life

		Max. Load Capacity		Overall Size				Case Weight	Case Cube	Feder
Model	Description			L	Н	Caster Type	Caster Dia.	Lbs. (Kg)	Cu. ft. (m³)	ups
620	Angle w/ No Sides,	500 (225)	27"	18-7/8"	7"	All swivel	5" (127)	20 (9.0)	2.8 (.1)	OK
	No Handle	300 (223)	(686	524	178)	Plate				
631	Angle w/ Sides	500 (225)	27"	21"	33-1/2"	All swivel	5" (127)	22 (9.9)	14.0 (.4)	N/A
	& Handle	300 (223)	(686	533	851)	Plate				
633	Two Tier Angle	E00 (22E)	30"	21"	44-1/2"	All swivel	5" (127)	20 /12 1)	19.6 (.5)	N/A
	w/ Sides & Handle	500 (225)	(762	533	1130)	Plate		29 (13.1)		

Measurements in () denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified.

